2019 Unrestricted
Grantmaking

Over $101,000 in grants were made to support organizations all across Hendricks
County in program areas like parks and health and human services and arts.

Functional Capacity Grants

Family Promise of Hendricks County, Inc.
Hendricks County
Food Pantry Coalition
Hope Healthcare Services
Sheltering Wings
WYRZ-LP FM

RESOURCE CENTER
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Organizational Capacity Grants

Central Indiana K9 Association, Inc.
Hendricks County Humane Society

Mental Health America of
Hendricks County

Community Projects Grants

B&O Trail Association
% Hendricks County Health
o artnership Community Project
P hip C ity Proj

Sycamore Services, Inc.

New building in Plainfield

Laptops, accessories, and
desktop scanners

Donor management software

Men's program expansion

New computer

Marketing plan
Board training,
staff coaching, and
strategic planning
Strategic planning

B&O Trail Expansion

Translate the Hendricks
County Resource Guide
to Spanish

Sensory garden

$25,000.00
$800.00

$2,758.00
$20,000.00
$540.00

$2,000.00
$2,400.00

$2,160.00

$5,603.00
$4,700.00

$5,500.00




HCCF Grant
Recipient

Professional Capacity Grants

Active Grace

Avon Education Foundation
Hendricks County Healthy Families
Hendricks County Senior Services
Hendricks College Network
Hendricks Regional Health YMCA

Hope Healthcare Services

Sycamore Services, Inc.

HCCF Nonprofit Learning Series

fendricks County

Community Foundation
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20th Annual Wipfli
National Training
Conference

National School Foundation
Association National
Conference

The Institute for Strengthening
Families

Aging in America Conference

National College Access
Network National Conference

Instructing Yoga for Special
Populations: Yoga for
Every Body

Christian Community
Health Fellowship
Conference

Recreational therapy training
for Recreational Therapy
Coordinator

Nonprofit Learning Series: The Fund Raising
School/Certificate in Fundraising Management
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Hendricks County

Community Foundation

6319 E. US Hwy 36, Suite 211, Avon, IN 46123
www.hendrickscountycf.org | 317.268.6240

$750.00

$750.00

$736.28

$750.00

$676.16

$750.00

$750.00

$545.00

$24,000.00




